

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	२ 5	N" IN	FACILIT	TY: <u>BAN</u> <u>608</u> <u>GRE</u> TION DA	INERMA MILL STI EN COV	N LEARM REET E SPRIN TOBER		ER
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
2	205	EXHAUST FAN NOT WORKING	X							FMC
2	208	FIRE ALARM PANEL COVER MISSING				X				
2	229	POWER STRIP TO POWER STRIP – REMOVE		Х						NFPA 70 400.8

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	R 5	N" IN	FACILIT INSPEC	TY: <u>BAN</u> <u>608</u> GRE CTION DA	INERMA MILL STI	N LEARN REET E SPRIN		ER
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	1	ок								
92	2	ок								
92	3	ок								
92	4	ок								
92	5	ок								
92	6	ок								
92	7	ок								
92	8	ок								
92	9	ок								
92	10	ОК								
92	11	ОК								
92	12	OK								
92	13	ОК								
92	14	ОК								

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION OMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	R 5	N" IN	FACILIT INSPEC	TY: <u>BAN</u> <u>608</u> GRE CTION DA	<u>INERMA</u> MILL STI	N LEARM REET E SPRIN		'ER
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	30	ок								
92	31	ОК								
92	32	ОК								
92	33	OK								
92	34	ОК								
92	35	ОК								
92	36	ОК								
92	37	ОК								
92	38	ОК								
92	39	ОК								
92	40	ОК								
92	42	OK								
92	43	ОК								
92	50	ОК								

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTEI TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	R 5	N" IN	FACILIT	608	INERMA MILL ST EN COV ATE: OC	N LEARM REET E SPRIN TOBER	ILITY #: <u>VING CENT</u> <u>GS, FLORI</u> <u>31, 2006</u> D	ER
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	52	ОК			1					na ta na kana ka kana ka kana ka
BI C 2006 (	7 SDEE	NSPECTION REPORT.doc								

.



"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> MPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	R 5	N" IN	FACILIT	TY: <u>GRE</u> <u>1220</u> <u>GRE</u>	EEN COV D BONAV EEN COV ATE: <u>NC</u>	E SPRIN ENTURE E SPRIN OVEMBE	AVENUE GS, FLORI R 1, 2006	R HIGH SCHOOL DA 32043 Nov 1, 2006 ATE
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	7	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
1	100	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		х						FBC 423.17.1
1	802	EXIT LIGHT NEEDS TO BE ADDED	х							FBC 1016.3.1
1	147A	OUTSIDE GFCI COVER MISSING		X						NFPA 70 110.26
1	107	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
1	800	EXIT LIGHT NEEDS TO BE ADDED	X							FBC 1016.3.1
1	12	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
1	15B	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
1	15A	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
1	14A	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT		X	an a					FBC 423.17.1
2	16	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT		х						FBC 423.17.1
2	17	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT		X						FBC 423.17.1
2	19	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
2	20	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT		X						FBC 423.17.1

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION F STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAP TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	PTER 5	N" IN	FACILI INSPEC	TY: <u>GRI</u> <u>1220</u> GRE CTION DA	BONAV	E SPRIN ENTURI E SPRIN VEMBE	ILITY #: IGS JUNIO E AVENUE GS, FLOR R 1, 2006	R HIGH SCHOOL
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
3	103	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	Х							FBC 423.17.1
3	106	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	x							FBC 423.17.1
3	107	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	Х			•			1	FBC 423.17.1
3	30	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	32	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	Х							FBC 423.17.1
3	35	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	31	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
- 4	422	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1
5	535	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
5	545	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
6	103	EXIT LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 1016.3.1
6	109	EXIT LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 1016.3.1
7	701	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
7	702	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTEI TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	R 5	N" IN	FACILIT INSPEC	TY: <u>GRE</u> <u>1220</u> GRE CTION DA	EN COV BONAV EN COV	E SPRIN ENTURE E SPRIN VEMBEI	E AVENUE GS, FLOR R 1, 2006	R HIGH SCHOOL
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
7	706	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X			<u> </u>			FBC 423.14.2.4
7	707	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		х						FBC 423.14.2.4
7	708	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		х						FBC 423.14.2.4
7	709	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
8	800	GFCI COVER MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
8	803	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
9	910	AC DEFUSER MISSING	х							

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REF STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTE TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	ER 5	ON" IN	FACILI		EEN COV 0 BONAV EEN COV	VE SPRIN VENTURI VE SPRIN OVEMBE	CILITY #: IGS JUNIO AVENUE IGS, FLORI R 1, 2006 C	R HIGH SCHOOL DA 32043 Mov 1, 2000 ATE
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	70	ОК			2   11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 1					n en de lander e neuron de lander weier in 2000 (n. 2000). En en
92	104	ок								
92	105	ок								
92	106	ок								
92	107	ок								
92	112	ок								

1



"FIRE							SANDR EN COV	RY JUNI IDGE RC E SPRIN DVEMBE	<u>GS, FLORI</u> R 7, 2006	
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac: "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	111	CEILING TILE MISSING	1474 Sharrak sarrantifik	Х		and the description in the	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR	CALL CONTRACTOR		FBC 804.2.3
1	119	HOOD NOT CERTIFIED	X							
1	105	STAINED CEILING TILE	х							FBC 804.2.3
1.	111	STAINED CEILING TILE	X							FBC 804.2.3
2	220	IS BOX OPEN				Х				
3	344	MATERIAL STORED TOO HIGH		X						NFPA 1 12-1
5	520	MATERIAL STORED TOO HIGH		Х						NFPA 1 12-1
5	525	IS BOX OPEN				x				
6	610	STAINED CEILING TILE		Х						FBC 804.2.3
7	610	EXTERIOR – SOUTHEAST CORNER CANOPY LOOSE AND DAMAGING BUILDING	<b>X</b>							
7	702	REPLACE FIRE EXTINGUISHER	х							
7	715	REPLACE FIRE EXTINGUISHER	x							
7	709	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		х						FBC 423.14.2.4
7	715	EMERGENCY EVACTUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423 14.2.4

"FIRE	А	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	R 5	n" in	FACILIT	2851 GRE	E ASBU SANDR EN COV	RY JUNI IDGE RC E SPRIN DVEMBE	ILITY #. <u></u>	CHOOL
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	423	OUTLET COVER MISSING BY ELECTRICAL PANEL	x							NFPA 70 314.1
92	424	EXTERIOR CORNER TRIM MISSING ON SOUTHEAST AND SOUTHWEST CORNER; SIDING LOOSE ON SOUTH WALL	x							





"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTEI TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	R 5	N" IN		TY: LAK 2750 ORA	ESIDE J MOOD NGE PA	UNIOR H Y ROAD IRK, FLO	HIGH SCHC RIDA 3207 R 9, 2006	0L
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	9	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
1	10	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
1	11	CEILING TILES MISSING		X						FBC 804.2.3
1	12	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1
1	12	EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		Х						69A-58
1	18	CEILING TILE MISSING		X						FBC 804.2.3
1	20	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	x							FBC 423.17.1
1	21	BOTH EXTINGUISHERS NOT SIGNED		x						69A-58
1	23	URINAL DIVIDER BROKEN		Х						
1	24	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1
2	40	NO EXIT SIGN		X						FBC 1016.3.1
2	31	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
2	38	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1
2	46	DOOR CLOSURE BROKEN		X						

"FIRE	A	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION R STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAF TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	PTER 5	N" IN	FACILI	TY: <u>LAk</u> <u>2750</u> OR/	(ESIDE J D MOOD) ANGE PA ATE: <u>NC</u> ATE: <u>NC</u>	UNIOR H Y ROAD ARK, FLC	HIGH SCHC RIDA 3207 R 9, 2006	00L
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
2	43	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
2	44	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	x							FBC 423.17.1
2	45	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
2	53	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
2	54	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	Х							FBC 423.17.1
2	55	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	56	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	57	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	58	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	69	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	70	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
3	71	NO EMERGENCY LIGHT	x							FBC 423.17.1
5	118	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
5	133	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1

FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007 COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER 5 "FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101						DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0014   FACILITY: LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL   2750 MOODY ROAD 000000000000000000000000000000000000						
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule		
5	215	NO OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN		Х						FBC 1004.3		
5	216	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1		
9		FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED – WHOLE BLDG.		x						69A-58		

"FIRE	FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007   COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT   STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION   ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER 5   "FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN   COMPLIANCE WITH   F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101   Building Room   Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required: Maint.   Oper. "O"						DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0014   FACILITY: LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 2750 MOODY ROAD   2750 MOODY ROAD ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073   INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006   Jan Sweattan Mov 9, 2006   INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE							
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:		Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule				
92	701	ок												
92	705	OK												
92	706	ок												
92	708	OK												
92	710	ОК												
92	721	OK												
92	722	ок												
92	723	OK												
92	725	ок												
92	733	ОК												
92	735	ок												
92	737	ок												
92	745A	ок												
92	745B	ок												

FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007 COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER 5 "FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101						DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0014 FACILITY: LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 2750 MOODY ROAD ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073 INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006 INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE MALE						
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule		
92	791	ОК										
92	792	ОК										
92	793	ок										
92	794	ок										
92	702	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		X						69A-58		
92	703	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		X						69A-58		
92	704	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1		



"FIRE	FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007 COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER 5 "FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 Building Room Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required: Maint. Oper.						DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0016 FACILITY: ORANGE PARK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1550 GANO AVENUE ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073 INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006 INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE						
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule			
1	110	CEILING TILE MISSING		X						FBC 804.2.3			
1	110	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1			
1	110	OPEN ELECTRICAL BOX ABOVE CEILING		Х						NFPA 70 110.26			
1	121	EXIT LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 1205.3			
1	121	EXTENSION CORD TO LIGHTS AT CEILING		X						NFPA 70 400.8			
1	121	PAINT STORED		X						FBC 423.20.4.2			
1	123	ELECTRICAL BOX OPEN BY ANSUL SYSTEM								NFPA 70 110.26			

FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007   COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT   STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION   ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER 5   "FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" II   COMPLIANCE WITH   F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101						DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0016 FACILITY: ORANGE PARK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1550 GANO AVENUE ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073 INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006 INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE							
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule			
92	501	RAMP NEEDS REPAIR		Х						FBC 1013.9			
92	503	ок											
92	504	ок											
92	505	SIDERAILS AND RAMP DAMAGED	x							FBC 11-8.4			
92	506	ок											
92	507	ок											
92	508	ок											
92	509	RAMP & STAIRS DETERIORATING		X						FBC 1013.9			
92	510	ок											
92	511	ок											
92	512	ок											
92	513	ок											
92	514	ок											
92	515	ок											

FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER 5 "FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101						DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0016 FACILITY: ORANGE PARK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1550 GANO AVENUE ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073 INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006 MULLING 1/-9-06 INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE							
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule			
92	516	ОК					1						
92	703	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1			
92	704	SPINDLES MISSING ON RAMP	х							FBC 1013.7			
92	705	ок											
92	706	ок											
92	707	ок											
92	708	ок											
92	710	ок											
92	712	ок											





					DISTRI	CT: <u>CL</u> A	<u>\Y</u>	FAC	ILITY # <u></u>	0017
"FIRE	А	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTEF TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL   5025 C.R. 218 MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068   MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068 INSPECTION DATE:   NOVEMBER 16, 2006 1/-/6-06   MISPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE							
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. 'O'	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	130	LIGHT FIXTURE BROKEN	Х							FBC 423.17.1
1	129	EXIT LIGHT OUT	X							FBC 423.17.1
2	214	PAINT STORED IN CLOSET		Х						NFPA 1
	220	LIGHT FIXTURE BROKEN	X							FBC 423.17.1
	219	CEILING FALLING @ STAIRS	Х							
	209	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		X						69A-58.008
3	301	OCCUPANT LOAD SIGN MISSING	Х							FBC 1004.3
3	326	AC CONTROL PANEL OPEN	x							NFPA 70 110.12
4	407	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
5	507	EXIT LIGHT OUT	X							FBC 423.17.1
5	509	LIGHT COVERS MISSING	Х							NFPA 70 401.3
5	504	EXIT LIGHTS OUT	X							FBC 423.17.1
5	503	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT	X							FBC 423.17.1
. > 5	503	FIRE ALARM BOX OPEN	X							

					DISTRI	ст: <u>с</u> L/	۹Y	FAC	ШТҮ#:	0017			
"FIRE	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER 5 "FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 Building Room Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Regulred: Maint. Oper.						FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL   5025 C.R. 218   MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068   INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 16, 2006   MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068   INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 16, 2006   MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068   INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 16, 2006   MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068						
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:		Oper: "O"	Fac. "C"	info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No, of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule			
6	600	EXIT LIGHT OUT	X	Construction and the second	a careate stand stades.					FBC 423.17.1			
6	600	REPLACE FIRE EXTINGUISHER		Х						NFPA 1 13.6.6.7			
6	603	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT	X							FBC 423.17.1			
6	606	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423.14.2.4			
6	612	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		х						FBC 423.14.2.4			
7	703	FIRE ALARM WIRE NOT CONNECTED	X							FBC 423.7.7			
7	703	SMOKE DETECTOR BROKEN	Х							FBC 423.7.7			
7	734	LIGHT OUT	X							FBC 423.17.1			
7	728	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4			
7	777	LIGHT OUT	x							FBC 423.17.1			
7	789	AC CONTROL COVER MISSING	X							NFPA 312.5			
7	789	EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		X						69A-58.008			
7	790	EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		X						69A-58.008			
7	790	LIGHT OUT	x							FBC 423.17.1			

"FIRE	А	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTER TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0017   FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 5025 C.R. 218 5025 C.R. 218   MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068 MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068 1000000000000000000000000000000000000							
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper: "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	2		i de servicie de la contra de la contra de la contra		- <u>1994 (1994)</u> - 1994 (1994)	athronound, dialeadha				
92	3	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
92	4	ок								
92	5	ОК								
92	6	ок								
92	7	OK								
92	8	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
92	9	OK								
92	10	ок								
92	11	OK								
9	12	ок								
92	17	ОК								
92	18	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		х						FBC 423.14.2.4
92	30	ОК								

.

					DISTRI	CT: <u>CL</u>	4Y	FAC		0017		
	со	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> MPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPO	DRT		FACILITY: <u>WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL</u> 5025 C.R. 218 MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068							
"FIRE		STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTEF TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	N" IN	INSPECTION-DATE: <u>NOVEMBER 16, 2006</u> <u>NOVEMBER 16, 2006</u> <u>INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE</u> <u>DATE</u>								
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule		
92	27	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		х						FBC 423.14.2.4		
92	26	OK										
92	25	EMERGENCY LIGHT INOPERABLE	х							FBC 423.17.1		
92	23	ERMEGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423.14.2.4		
92	24	ОК										
92	22	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423.14.2.4		
92	22	EMERGENCY LIGHT INSPECTION	Х							FBC 423.17.1		
92	21	ОК										
92	41	SPINDLES MISSING ON RAMP	Х							FBC 1013.7		
92	40	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423.14.2.4		
92	42	ОК					Constant, Stational and	1				
92	43	ОК										
92	46	ОК		THE CONTRACT AND ADDRESS		n verste programmen i 1994	e i jandes also en en esta deserva	n	- 1.124114410744114-224 (14.104-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-0			
92	48	ОК										

•

"FIRE	FISCAL YEAR <u>2006-2007</u> OMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REP STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F CHAPTE TY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INS COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101	DISTRICT CLAY FACILITY # 0017 FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 5025 C.R. 218 MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068 INSPECTION DATE: NOVEMBER 16, 2006 MARKEN 10-6-06 INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE								
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint: "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	info, Serv, "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	96	ок								